CYBERAGENT INC.

CYBERAGENT INC.

ISIN:  JP3311400000

Overview

2024/08/21 08:00:00

Price
982.70 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -0.06% (-0.60)

JP3311400000

4751

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

3,078 EUR

NIKKEI 225

981.20 JPY (200)
983.00 JPY (11,800)
968.30 JPY
989.00 JPY
963.50 JPY
983.30 JPY
979.2188 JPY
3,601,700
35,268,524.20
10,355

414,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4751

Sy
2,500.00

2,250.00 h

2,000.00 | |M

1,500.00 *l

1,250.00 w th’&bwv\w

1,000.00 &I\/li\ i
L’u\'# “M/

2024

750.00

2020 2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3311400000&ID_NOTATION=2004128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b572a42b96eaf3ec292c7ba9cff6ef13dda43bbb539a74b675e584202391eff0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e809be01b9cdc9478&time=1724345935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44b335fe1f473a510085897bd0d128e3d37c1399c10c80c39c3623721e5218a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61d1bf6f4d2aaaf38&time=1724345935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4439272a6e6c46311691a0e7b52193a4d2535ba16a1683eacf902f54cbf26c82&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09721b7f081f0526b&time=1724345935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a980788fb827946abe528a04ddc8ea0b49abf0623da5bc359c5dd00f8828ae2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f89caef5c9db0e9ee&time=1724345935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3448ca3fa0bc84dd3403ba37ba41369d8250792357f6613c533510c68ef642c&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5342b442a0e2d37b&time=1724345935&tool=RSC

CYBERAGENT INC.

Details
2024/08/21 08:00:00 5y
Price 2,500.00
982.70 JPY
Difference ©  -0.06% (-0.60) 2,250.00 h' N
General attributes 2.000.00 u J
ISIN JP3311400000 i|
Symbol 4751 F
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 1.750.00 r
Currency JPY
Sector - 1,500.00 *l
Security type Stock w Hh’%
Market cap (m) 3,078 EUR 1,250.00 |I #V‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 ‘L’\‘l,l\
1,000.00 fl'\ #‘W
Market data h ‘./ (
Bid (Bid size) 981.20 JPY (200) 25000 U\
Ask (Ask size) 983.00 JPY (11,800)
Open 968.30 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 989.00 JPY
Low 963.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 983.30 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 979.2188 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,601,700
Trading volume 35,268,524.20 Price data
Number of trades 10,355 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 970.72 JPY (4,385,100)
Last size 414,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 946.25 JPY (5,451,090)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 985.01 JPY (5,229,856)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 935.34 JPY (6,881,949)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,136.00 JPY (2024/04/01)
Perf (%) -6.72% +10.01% -48.98% YTD Low | date 797.50 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -70.80 +89.40 -943.30 52 Weeks High | date 1,136.00 JPY (2024/04/01)
Beta 0.79 0.76 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date 756.30 JPY (2023/10/30)
Volatility 4253  38.96 38.24
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 08:00 5.90 EUR 0.01 1
21
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 982.70 JPY 35.27 10,355
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 5.95EUR  0.00 1
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 5.95EUR  0.00 1
21
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 5.90 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2004128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91987471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333626188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423052

CYBERAGENT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
01

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:25 5.85 EUR

15:30 6.40 USD

16:30 5.85 EUR

16:30 6.10 EUR

0.00

16.18

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16757431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107449204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107449204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870154

CYBERAGENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CYBER AGENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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